[Type here]
BioToolomics
ViralPolish Data Sheet
ViralPolish®
BioToolomics developed ViralPolish® chromatography media specifically for virus
purification; Comprising dual layer agarose beads with an inert external shell with tightly
controlled pore size and internal polyfunctional ligands for rapid high capacity binding of
impurities.

The following information works as a general guidance.
The contaminants bound hydrophobically can be removed by using the following reagents: 1
M NaOH, low percentage non-ionic detergents (e.g. 0.1 – 2%), 30% isopropanol in basic or
acidic conditions (e.g. in the presence of acetic acid or phosphoric acid). A combination of
the above reagents can be explored as well. In general, the incubation time should be longer
(e.g. from 30 minutes to 2 hours) to ensure full dissociation of the contaminants.
Note: Long contact times should be avoided when using alcohols in acrylic columns.
Sanitization
Sanitization using 0.5-1.0 M NaOH with a contact time of 30 mins is recommended.
7. Storage
The loose media or column should be stored in 20% ethanol to prevent microbial growth.
Store the column at a temperature of +2oC to +8oC. After storage, equilibrate the column
with at least 5 bed volumes of running buffer before use.
8. Order information
Product Quantity Code no.
ViralPolish 5000A  25 ml 270501-25ML
100 ml 270501-100ML
1 litre 270501-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270501-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 270501-5x5ML
ViralPolish 5000B
25 ml 270502-25ML
100 ml 270502-100ML
1 litre 270502-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270502-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 270502-5x5ML
ViralPolish 700A  25 ml 270601-25ML
 100 ml 270601-100ML
 1 litre 270601-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270601-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 270601-5x5ML
ViralPolish 700B 25 ml 270602-25ML
 100 ml 270602-100ML
 1 litre 270602-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270602-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 270602-5x5ML
ViralPolish 400A  25 ml 270401-25ML
 100 ml 270401-100ML
[Type here]
BioToolomics
 1 litre 270401-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270401-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 270401-5x5ML
ViralPolish 400B 25 ml 270402-25ML
 100 ml 270402-100ML
 1 litre 270402-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 270402-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 270402-5x5ML
ViralPolish Selection Kit 6 x 1 ml